Sons of Norway Youth Camp



@ KOINONIA Highland Lake, NY



July 21-28, 2024	for ages 8 to 17
Activities include:	
Bonfire	Canoeing
Rosemaling	Language class
Hardanger	Kubb & more

The completed application form, along with a \$100 registration fee (deposit), must be sent to Thomas Bakos **before May 1st.** The check should be made payable to District Lodge #3 Sons of Norway. You will receive camp materials including a health form when your application is received. \$500 Sons of Norway members, \$550 Non-members

Send to: Thomas Bakos Sons of Norway Youth Camp Director 8 Bingham Drive Marlboro, NJ 07746 <u>tcbaconbits@optonline.net</u>